IDIS - PR10 U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development
Office of Community Planning and Development
Integrated Disbursement and Information System
CDBG Housing Activities
LONGMONT, CO

Total
EST. AMT

138,566.00
11,956.31
30,000.00

4,483.62
20,709.23
90,000.00
13,450.85
80,000.00
20,000.00

389,166.01
20,000.00

CDBG OCCUPIED UNITS
% CDBG DRAWN AMOUNT

19,924.00
5,325.91
0.00
170.63
5,975.68
0.00
257.34
37,666.11
20,000.00

69,319.67
20,000.00

TOTAL
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DATE: 04-07-17

TIME: 15:02

PAGE: 1
CUMULATIVE

OCCUPIED UNITS

PGM PROJ IDIS MTX NTL
YEAR ID ACT ID ACTIVITY NAME STATUS CD OBJ
2016 0714 418 General Housing Rehabilitation Program OPEN  14A LMH
2016 0714 420 Rehabilitation-Arch Barr-Administration OPEN  14H LMH
2016 0714 422 Emergency Grant Program OPEN  14A LMH
2016 0714 423 Rehabilitation-EG-Administration OPEN  14H LMH
2016 0714 424 Rehabilitation-GR-Administration OPEN  14H LMH
2016 0714 425 Mobile Home Repair Program OPEN  14A LMH
2016 0714 426 Rehabilitation-MHRP-Administration OPEN  14H LMH
2016 0715 417 Architectural Barrier Removal Program OPEN  14A LMH
2016 0718 419 LHA - Refinance\Rehab Project COM  14B LMH

2016 TOTALS: BUDGETED/UNDERWAY

COMPLETED
PGM PROJ IDIS MTX NTL
YEAR ID ACT ID ACTIVITY NAME STATUS CD OBJ
2015 5416 415 LHA - Refinance\Rehab Project COM 14B LMH
2015 7594 405 Mobile Home Repair Program OPEN  14A LMH
2015 7594 406 Emergency Grant Program OPEN  14A LMH
2015 7594 412 General Housing Rehabilitation Program COM  14A LMH

2015 TOTALS: BUDGETED/UNDERWAY
COMPLETED

409,166.01

Total
EST. AMT

13,424,773.00
102,819.00
22,323.75
100,207.25

125,142.75
13,524,980.25

89,319.67

CDBG

% CDBG DRAWN AMOUNT

375,000.00
96,008.52
18,684.90

100,207.25

114,693.42
475,207.25

TOTAL

2 0
3 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
8 0
0 66
13 0
0 66
13 66
CUMULATIVE

OCCUPIED UNITS
OWNER RENTER

0 66
21 0
16 0

4 0
37 0

4 66

13,650,123.00

589,900.67



IDIS - PR10

PGM PROJ IDIS
YEAR ID ACT ID ACTIVITY NAME

CDBG Housing Activities
LONGMONT, CO

STATUS CD OBJ

Total
EST. AMT

U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development
Office of Community Planning and Development
Integrated Disbursement and Information System

OCCUPIED UNITS

2014 1408 396 General Housing Rehabilitation Program
2014 1408 397 Architectural Barrier Removal Program
2014 1408 398 Emergency Grant Program

COM  14A LMH
COM  14A LMH
COM  14A LMH

2014 TOTALS: BUDGETED/UNDERWAY

PGM PROJ IDIS
YEAR ID ACT ID ACTIVITY NAME

COMPLETED

138,000.00
50,000.00
23,720.17

0.00
211,720.17

STATUS CD OBJ

211,720.17

Total
EST. AMT

TOTAL L/M
8 8

12 12

20 20

0 0

40 40

40 40

OCCUPIED UNITS

2013 3646 365 General Housing Rehabilitation

2013 3646 366 Architectural Barrier Removal Program
2013 3646 367 Emergency Grant Program

2013 3646 392 Mobile Home Repair Program

2013 3646 404 Mobile Home Repair Program

2013 3658 381 St. Vrain Manor Tub/Shower Conversion

2013

PGM PROJ IDIS
YEAR ID ACT ID ACTIVITY NAME

COM  14A LMH
COM  14A LMH
COM  14A LMH
COM  14A LMH
COM  14A LMH
COM  14B LMH

TOTALS: BUDGETED/UNDERWAY

COMPLETED

28,182.85
55,000.00
36,300.00
98,234.15
26,279.83

9,627.00

0.00
253,623.83

100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0

MTX NTL
STATUS CD OBJ

253,623.83

Total
EST. AMT

CDBG

% CDBG DRAWN AMOUNT
100.0 138,000.00
100.0 50,000.00
100.0 23,720.17
0.0 0.00
100.0 211,720.17
100.0 211,720.17
CDBG

% CDBG DRAWN AMOUNT
100.0 28,182.85
100.0 55,000.00
100.0 36,300.00
100.0 98,234.15
100.0 26,279.83
100.0 9,627.00
0.0 0.00
100.0 253,623.83
100.0 253,623.83
CDBG

% CDBG DRAWN AMOUNT

TOTAL L/M
2 2

12 12

23 23

23 23

5 5

4 4

0 0

69 69

69 69

OCCUPIED UNITS
TOTAL L/M

344 General Rehabilitation Program

COM 14A LMH

57,425.12

DATE: 04-07-17
TIME: 15:02
PAGE: 2
CUMULATIVE
OCCUPIED UNITS
OWNER RENTER
8 0
12 0
20 0
0 0
40 0
40 0
CUMULATIVE
OCCUPIED UNITS
OWNER RENTER
2 0
12 0
23 0
23 0
5 0
0 4
0 0
65 4
65 4
CUMULATIVE
OCCUPIED UNITS
OWNER RENTER
4 0



IDIS - PR10

2012
2012
2012
2012

7644
7644
7657
7668

345 Architectural Barrier Removal

346 Emergency Grant

347 Thistle - English Village Apartments
390 Midtown - Crime Free Multihousing

2012

IDIS
ACT ID ACTIVITY NAME

U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development
Office of Community Planning and Development
Integrated Disbursement and Information System
CDBG Housing Activities
LONGMONT, CO

COM
COM
COM
COM

14A LMH
14A LMH
14B LMH
14B LMH

TOTALS: BUDGETED/UNDERWAY

50,000.00
30,000.00
345,179.00
3,905.30

0.00
486,509.42

100.0
100.0

14.5
100.0

50,000.00
30,000.00
50,000.00

3,905.30

0.00
191,330.42

100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0

486,509.42

Total
EST. AMT

191,330.42

CDBG

DRAWN AMOUNT

OCCUPIED
TOTAL

324 Aspen Meadows Apartments Rehabilitation

327 Architectural Barrier Removal Program
328 Emergency Grant Program
343 Architectural Barrier Removal Program

2011

IDIS
ACT ID ACTIVITY NAME

COMPLETED
MTX NTL
STATUS CD OBJ
COM  14B LMH
COM  14A LMH
COM  14A LMH
COM  14A LMH

TOTALS: BUDGETED/UNDERWAY

100,000.00
49,148.55
44,500.00

5,500.00

0.00
199,148.55

90,000.00
49,148.55
44,500.00

5,500.00

0.00
189,148.55

199,148.55

Total
EST. AMT

189,148.55

CDBG

DRAWN AMOUNT

OCCUPIED
TOTAL

294 Emergency Grants

295 Architectural Barrier Removal Program
298 Paint-A-Thon Program

333 GENERAL HOUSING REHAB PROGRAM
305 Aspen Meadows Shower/Tub Conversion
311 St. Vrain Manor Improvements

COMPLETED

MTX NTL

STATUS CD OBJ
COM  14A LMH
COM  14A LMH
COM  14A LMH
COM  14A LMH
COM  14B LMH
COM  14B LMH

50,000.00
8,874.89
6,784.48

22,882.87

48,349.42

42,242.82

100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0

0.0

50,000.00
8,874.89
6,784.48

22,882.87

48,349.42

42,242.82

DATE: 04-07-17
TIME: 15:02
PAGE: 3

10 1

18 0

0 16

0 4

0 0

32 21

32 21

CUMULATIVE

OCCUPIED UNITS

OWNER  RENTER

0 27

5 2

20 0

1 0

0 0

26 29

26 29

CUMULATIVE

OCCUPIED UNITS

OWNER  RENTER

37 0

2 0

1 0

1 0

0 15

0 0



IDIS - PR10

2010
2010
2010

1956
6727
6727

PROJ
YEAR ID

334 St. Vrain Manor Tub/Shower Conversion
340 Crime Free Multihousing Program
361 Crime Free Multihousing Program

U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development

Office of Community Planning and Development

Integrated Disbursement and Information System
CDBG Housing Activities

LONGMONT, CO

COM
COM
COM

14B
14B
14B

LMH
LMH
LMH

2010 TOTALS: BUDGETED/UNDERWAY

IDIS
ACT ID ACTIVITY NAME

60,500.00
7,618.75
102.77

0.00
247,356.00

60,500.00
7,618.75
102.77

0.00
247,356.00

247,356.00

Total
EST. AMT

247,356.00

CDBG

DRAWN AMOUNT

OCCUPIED
TOTAL

PROJ
YEAR ID

282 St. Vrain Manor Improvements

283 Parkville Apartments - Installation of Exhaust Fans
287 ARRA - St. Vrain Manor Thermostat Project

278 Architectural Barrier Removal Program

279 Emergency Grants

280 Paint-A-Thon Program

2009

IDIS
ACT ID ACTIVITY NAME

COMPLETED

MTX NTL

STATUS CD OBJ
COM  14B LMH
COM  14B LMH
COM  14B LMH
COM  14A LMH
COM  14A LMH
COM  14A LMH

TOTALS: BUDGETED/UNDERWAY

42,006.00
30,000.00
72,000.00
50,000.00
30,000.00
10,314.30

0.00
234,320.30

42,006.00
30,000.00

0.00
50,000.00
30,000.00
10,314.30

0.00
162,320.30

94.4
100.0
94.4
100.0
100.0
100.0

234,320.30

Total
EST. AMT

162,320.30

CDBG

DRAWN AMOUNT

OCCUPIED
TOTAL

261 EMERGENCY GRANT PROGRAM

262 PAINT A THON PROGRAM

276 Architectural Barrier Removal

252 ST. VRAIN MANOR SENIOR HOUSING IMPROV
263 ENGLISH VILLAGE APT RE-ROOF

COMPLETED

MTX NTL

STATUS CD OBJ
COM  14A LMH
COM  14A LMH
COM  14A LMH
COM  14B LMH
COM  14B LMH

20,000.00

9,685.70
40,000.00
65,179.00
65,180.00

20,000.00

9,685.70
40,000.00
65,179.00
45,000.00

100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0

96.8

DATE: 04-07-17
TIME: 15:02
PAGE: 4

0 8

0 90

0 3

0 0

41 116

41 116

CUMULATIVE
OCCUPIED UNITS

OWNER RENTER

0 72

0 93

0 72

9 0

18 0

2 0

0 0

29 237

29 237

CUMULATIVE
OCCUPIED UNITS

OWNER RENTER

13 0

3 0

9 0

0 73

0 31



IDIS - PR10

2008
2008
2008

0008
0008
0008

PROJ
YEAR ID

285 Thistle - Parkville Apartments Exhaust Fans

290 St. Vrain Manor Thermostat Project

310 St. Vrain Manor Improvement - Elevator

IDIS
ACT ID ACTIVITY NAME

2008

U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development
Office of Community Planning and Development
Integrated Disbursement and Information System
CDBG Housing Activities
LONGMONT, CO

COM  14B LMH
COM  14B LMH
COM  14B LMH

TOTALS: BUDGETED/UNDERWAY

10,000.00
52,343.82
22,656.18

0.00
285,044.70

100.0
100.0

10,000.00
52,343.82
22,656.18

0.00
264,864.70

100.0
100.0

285,044.70

Total
EST. AMT

264,864.70

CDBG

DRAWN AMOUNT

OCCUPIED
TOTAL

DATE: 04-07-17
TIME: 15:02
PAGE: 5

0 1

0 80

0 0

0 0

25 185

25 185

CUMULATIVE

OCCUPIED UNITS

PROJ
YEAR ID

243 GENERAL HOUSING REHAB PROGRAM
244 ARCHITECTURAL BARRIER REMOVAL PROGRAM

245 EMERGENCY GRANT PROGRAM
246 PAINT-A-THON PROGRAM

IDIS
ACT ID ACTIVITY NAME

2007

COMPLETED
MTX NTL
STATUS CD OBJ
COM  14A LMH
COM  14A LMH
COM  14A LMH
COM  14A LMH

TOTALS: BUDGETED/UNDERWAY

165,000.00
15,000.00
40,000.00
10,000.00

0.00
230,000.00

165,000.00
15,000.00
40,000.00
10,000.00

0.00
230,000.00

230,000.00

Total
EST. AMT

230,000.00

CDBG

DRAWN AMOUNT

OCCUPIED
TOTAL

OWNER RENTER
13 0

3 0

21 0

4 0

0 0

41 0

41 0

CUMULATIVE

OCCUPIED UNITS

225 HANDICAPPED ACCESSIBILITY PROGRAM

226 EMERGENCY GRANT PROGRAM
227 PAINT-A-THON PROGRAM

2006

COMPLETED
MTX NTL
STATUS CD OBJ
COM  14A LMH
COM  14A LMH
COM  14A LMH

TOTALS: BUDGETED/UNDERWAY
COMPLETED

28,838.00
20,000.00
10,000.00

0.00
58,838.00

28,838.00
20,000.00
10,000.00

0.00
58,838.00

OWNER RENTER
4 0

13 0

4 0

0 0

21 0



IDIS - PR10

IDIS
ACT ID ACTIVITY NAME

U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development
Office of Community Planning and Development
Integrated Disbursement and Information System

STATUS

CDBG Housing Activities

LONGMONT, CO

MTX NTL
CD 0BJ

58,838.00

Total
EST. AMT

100.0

% CDBG

58,838.00

CDBG

DRAWN AMOUNT

21

OCCUPIED
TOTAL

100.0

205 INN BETWEEN - TRANSITIONAL HOUSING REHAB
212 EMERGENCY GRANT PROGRAM
213 PAINT-A-THON PROGRAM

214 THISTLE COMMUNITY HOUSING-TERRY ST REHAB

220 COTTONWOOD COURT APARTMENT REHAB
221 WEDGEWOOD APARTMENT REHAB

2005

IDIS
ACT ID ACTIVITY NAME

COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM

TOTALS: BUDGETED/UNDERWAY

779,353.00
3,867.06
10,000.00
111,198.00
101,291.00
19,678.00

0.00
1,025,387.06

12.7
100.0
100.0

31.5

13.8

87.7

99,000.00

3,867.06
10,000.00
35,000.00
14,000.00
17,250.00

0.00
179,117.06

1,025,387.06

Total
EST. AMT

179,117.06

CDBG

DRAWN AMOUNT

OCCUPIED
TOTAL

PROJ
ID

183 HOUSING REHABILITATION PROGRAM
184 HANDICAPPED ACCESSIBILITY PROGRAM
185 EMERGENCY GRANT PROGRAM

COMPLETED
MTX NTL
STATUS CD OBJ
COM  14A LMH
COM  14A LMH
COM  14A LMH

2004 TOTALS: BUDGETED/UNDERWAY
COMPLETED

IDIS
ACT ID ACTIVITY NAME

240,600.00
50,000.00
20,000.00

0.00
310,600.00

240,600.00
50,000.00
20,000.00

0.00
310,600.00

MTX NTL

STATUS CD OBJ

310,600.00

Total
EST. AMT

310,600.00

CDBG

% CDBG DRAWN AMOUNT

OCCUPIED
TOTAL

DATE: 04-07-17
TIME: 15:02
PAGE: 6
21 0
CUMULATIVE
OCCUPIED UNITS
OWNER RENTER
0 20
1 0
2 1
0 24
0 26
0 4
0 0
3 75
3 75
CUMULATIVE
OCCUPIED UNITS
OWNER RENTER
13 0
6 1
5 12
0 0
24 13
24 13
CUMULATIVE

OCCUPIED UNITS
OWNER RENTER



IDIS - PR10

2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

0004
0004
0004
0004
0004

158 HOUSING REHABILIATION PROGRAM

159 ARCHITECTURAL BARRIER REMOVAL PROGRAM
160 EMERGENCY REPAIR PROGRAM

161 PAINT-A-THON PROGRAM

162 PARKVILLE APARTMENTS REHABILITATION

2003

IDIS
ACT ID ACTIVITY NAME

U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development

Office of Community Planning and Development

Integrated Disbursement and Information System
CDBG Housing Activities

LONGMONT, CO

COM
COM
COM
COM
COM

14A
14A
14A
14A
14B

LMH
LMH
LMH
LMH
LMH

TOTALS: BUDGETED/UNDERWAY

269,008.00
55,000.00
27,517.00
12,660.00

150,378.00

0.00
514,563.00

100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0

269,008.00
55,000.00
27,517.00
12,660.00

150,378.00

0.00
514,563.00

514,563.00

Total
EST. AMT

514,563.00

CDBG

DRAWN AMOUNT

OCCUPIED
TOTAL

145 ENGLISH VILLAGE APARTMENT REHAB

146 INN BETWEEN II - BUILDING RENOVATIONS
147 PAINT-A-THON

148 RESIDENTIAL REHAB PROGRAM

149 HANDICAPPED ACCESSIBILITY PROGRAM
173 EMERGENCY GRANT PROGRAM

2002

IDIS
ACT ID ACTIVITY NAME

COMPLETED

MTX NTL

STATUS CD OBJ
COM  14B LMH
COM  14B LMH
COM  14A LMH
COM  14A LMH
COM  14A LMH
COM  14A LMH

TOTALS: BUDGETED/UNDERWAY

26,629.00
82,449.00
10,000.00
90,774.00
38,318.00

3,379.00

0.00
251,549.00

26,629.00
82,449.00
10,000.00
90,774.00
38,318.00

3,379.00

0.00
251,549.00

251,549.00

Total
EST. AMT

251,549.00

CDBG

DRAWN AMOUNT

OCCUPIED UNITS

TOTAL

127 PAINT-A-THON - SENIOR SERVICES
128 SINGLE FAMILY REHAB LOAN PROGRAM
129 HANDICAPPED ACCESSIBILITY PROGRAM

COMPLETED
MTX NTL
STATUS CD OBJ
COM  14A LMH
COM  14A LMH
COM  14A LMH

750.00
156,804.00
55,000.00

750.00
156,804.00
55,000.00

19 100.0
9  100.0
18 100.0
2 100.0
70 100.0
0 0.0
118  100.0
118  100.0
LM % L/M
30  100.0
4 100.0

3 100.0
10 100.0
6  100.0

2 100.0

0 0.0
55 100.0
55  100.0
LM % L/M
1 100.0

8  100.0

8 100.0

DATE: 04-07-17
TIME: 15:02
PAGE: 7

0 19

0 9

0 18

0 2

0 70

0 0

0 118

0 118

CUMULATIVE

OCCUPIED UNITS
OWNER RENTER

0 30

0 4

0 3

0 10

0 6

0 2

0 0

0 55

0 55

CUMULATIVE

OCCUPIED UNITS
OWNER RENTER

0 1

0 8

0 8



IDIS - PR10

2001
2001

0005
0005

U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development
Office of Community Planning and Development
Integrated Disbursement and Information System
CDBG Housing Activities
LONGMONT, CO

130 EMERGENCY GRANT PROGRAM
131 REHAB OF PARKVILLE APARTMENTS

COM
COM

14A LMH
14B LMH

10,000.00
19,940.00

0.00
242,494.00

10,000.00
19,940.00

0.00
242,494.00

242,494.00

Total
EST. AMT

242,494.00

CDBG

DRAWN AMOUNT

OCCUPIED
TOTAL

2001 TOTALS: BUDGETED/UNDERWAY

COMPLETED
IDIS MTX NTL
ACT ID ACTIVITY NAME STATUS CD OBJ
108 PAINT-A-THON PROGRAM COM  14A LMH
109 REHAB OF PARKVILLE APARTMENTS - THISTLE COM  14B LMH
110 HANDICAPPED ACCESSIBILITY PROGRAM COM  14A LMH
111 RESIDENTIAL REHAB PROGRAM COM  14A LMH
116 INN BETWEEN - TRANSITIONAL HOUSING EXPAN COM  14B LMH

4,750.00
24,000.00
15,126.00

100,229.00
75,393.00

0.00
219,498.00

4,750.00
24,000.00
15,126.00

100,229.00
75,393.00

0.00
219,498.00

100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0

87.5

219,498.00

Total
EST. AMT

219,498.00

CDBG

DRAWN AMOUNT

TOTAL

2000 TOTALS: BUDGETED/UNDERWAY
COMPLETED
IDIS MTX NTL
ACT ID ACTIVITY NAME STATUS CD OBJ
76 RESIDENTIAL REHAB PROGRAM COM  14A LMH
77 HANDICAPPED ACCESSIBILITY PROGRAM COM  14A LMH
78 EMERGENCY GRANT PROGRAM COM  14A LMH
79 PAINT-A-THON PROGRAM COM  14A LMH
81 THISTLE HOUSING-REHAB OF TERRY ST APTS. COM  14B LMH
99 REHAB OF PARKVILLE APARTMENTS - THISTLE COM  14B LMH

160,193.00
34,874.00
15,000.00

630.00
30,000.00
6,060.00

160,193.00
34,874.00
15,000.00

630.00
30,000.00
6,060.00

100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0

DATE: 04-07-17
TIME: 15:02
PAGE: 8

0 8

0 0

0 0

0 25

0 25

CUMULATIVE

OCCUPIED UNITS
OWNER RENTER

0 5

0 72

0 2

0 6

0 8

0 0

0 93

0 93

CUMULATIVE

OCCUPIED UNITS
OWNER RENTER

0 9

0 5

0 9

0 1

0 23

0 72



IDIS - PR10

U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development
Office of Community Planning and Development
Integrated Disbursement and Information System
CDBG Housing Activities
LONGMONT, CO

0.00
246,757.00

0.00
246,757.00

Total
EST. AMT

246,757.00

CDBG

DRAWN AMOUNT

OCCUPIED
TOTAL

1999 TOTALS: BUDGETED/UNDERWAY

COMPLETED
IDIS MTX NTL
ACT ID ACTIVITY NAME STATUS CD OBJ
69 PAINT-A-THON COM  14A LMH
70 SINGLE FAMILY REHAB LOAN PROGRAM COM  14A LMH
71 HANDICAPPED ACCESS PROGRAM COM  14A LMH

630.00
138,742.00
30,000.00

0.00
169,372.00

100.0
100.0
100.0

0.0

630.00
138,742.00
30,000.00

0.00
169,372.00

Total
EST. AMT

169,372.00

CDBG

DRAWN AMOUNT

OCCUPIED
TOTAL

PROJ
YEAR ID

1998 TOTALS: BUDGETED/UNDERWAY

COMPLETED
IDIS MTX NTL
ACT ID ACTIVITY NAME STATUS CD OBJ
32 LONGMONT HOUSING AUTH.-RENTAL REHAB COM  14A LMH
34 SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL REHAB PROGRAM COM  14A LMH
35 EMERGENCY GRANT PROGRAM COM  14A LMH

1997 TOTALS: BUDGETED/UNDERWAY

COMPLETED

83,670.00
11,000.00
26,521.00

0.00
121,191.00

100.0
100.0
100.0

0.0

83,670.00
11,000.00
26,521.00

0.00
121,191.00

IDIS
ACT ID ACTIVITY NAME

MTX NTL
STATUS CD OBJ

Total
EST. AMT

121,191.00

CDBG

% CDBG DRAWN AMOUNT

OCCUPIED
TOTAL

DATE: 04-07-17
TIME: 15:02
PAGE: 9
0 0
0 119
0 119
CUMULATIVE
OCCUPIED UNITS
OWNER RENTER
0 6
0 9
0 3
0 0
0 18
0 18
CUMULATIVE
OCCUPIED UNITS
OWNER RENTER
0 0
0 1
0 16
0 0
0 17
0 17
CUMULATIVE

OCCUPIED UNITS
OWNER RENTER



IDIS - PR10 U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development DATE: 04-07-17
Office of Community Planning and Development TIME: 15:02
Integrated Disbursement and Information System PAGE: 10
CDBG Housing Activities
LONGMONT, CO

1996 0011 48 HABITAT FOR HUMANITY COM 12 LMH 9,000.00 100.0 9,000.00 4 4 100.0 0 4
1996 0019 55 CENTER FOR PEOPLE WITH DISABILITIES COM  14A LMH 25,000.00 100.0 25,000.00 3 3 100.0 0 3
1996 TOTALS: BUDGETED/UNDERWAY 0.00 0.0 0.00 0 0 0.0 0 0

COMPLETED 34,000.00 100.0 34,000.00 7 7 100.0 0 7

34,000.00 100.0 34,000.00 7 7 100.0 0 7

CUMULATIVE

PGM PROJ IDIS MTX NTL Total CDBG OCCUPIED UNITS OCCUPIED UNITS
YEAR ID ACT ID ACTIVITY NAME STATUS CD OBJ EST. AMT % CDBG DRAWN AMOUNT TOTAL L/M  %L/M OWNER RENTER
1995 0003 39 LONGMONT HOUSING DEV. CORP. REHAB COM  14B LMH 0.00 0.00 22 22 100.0 0 22
1995 0007 44 CENTER FOR PEOPLE WITH DISABILITIES COM  14A LMH 12,908.00 100.0 12,908.00 1 1 100.0 0 1
1995 0010 47 SINGLE FAMILY HOUSING REHAB COM  14A LMH 24,511.00 100.0 24,511.00 2 2 100.0 0 2
1995 TOTALS: BUDGETED/UNDERWAY 0.00 0.0 0.00 0 0 0.0 0 0

COMPLETED 37,419.00 100.0 37,419.00 25 25 100.0 0 25

37,419.00 100.0 37,419.00 25 25 100.0 0 25

CUMULATIVE

PGM PROJ IDIS MTX NTL Total CDBG OCCUPIED UNITS OCCUPIED UNITS
YEAR ID ACT ID ACTIVITY NAME STATUS CD OBJ EST. AMT % CDBG DRAWN AMOUNT TOTAL L/M  %L/M OWNER RENTER
1994 0002 7 UNPROGRAMMED FUNDS - END 94 GPR COM  14A LMH 0.00 0.0 0.00 0 0 0.0 0 0
1994 0002 10 SINGLE FAMILY HOUSING REHAB PROGRAM COM  14A LMH 3,413.00 0.0 3,413.00 0 0 0.0 0 0
1994 0002 19 HABITAT FOR HUMANITY COM 12 LMH 0.00 0.00 2 2 100.0 0 2
1994 TOTALS: BUDGETED/UNDERWAY 0.00 0.0 0.00 0 0 0.0 0 0

COMPLETED 3,413.00 100.0 3,413.00 2 2 100.0 0 2

3,413.00 100.0 3,413.00 2 2 100.0 0 2
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